JuaviP. Type : CSIYH 7y/o
,,,,,,,,,,,,, Height : 1.35m penalties :
Montfort sur Meu Class speed : 350m/m Article :
Class N°10 Length :
The 05/10/2024 at 04:32 Time allowed :

Time limit :

Vineent MOLARD

H B
Chiristian THOMAZ O

Table of A one round
against the clock
238.2.1a
480.0m

83s

166s

Table of without jump off
penalties :

CSI YH 7ylo
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